
Peace Lutheran Church 

Sunday School Schedule 2023-2024

Date Start End Notes

Sunday, September 10, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School Starts / Rally Day

Sunday, September 17, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School / Teacher Installation (both services)

Sunday, September 24, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, October 1, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School / 3rd Grade Receives Bibles (both services) 

Sunday, October 8, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School / Walk A Thon

Sunday, October 15, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, October 22, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, October 29, 2023 9:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. No Sunday School / Recommitment Sunday / 3 Yr. Olds – 6th Grade Sing 

@ 9:30 a.m.

Sunday, November 5, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, November 19, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, November 26, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. No Sunday School / Thanksgiving Break

Sunday, December 3, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, December 10, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, December 17, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School / Christmas Programs

Sunday, December 24, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. No Sunday School / Christmas Break

Sunday, December 31, 2023 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. No Sunday School / New Years Break

Sunday, January 7, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, January 14, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, January 21, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, January 28, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, February 4, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School / 3 yr. old's Receive Bibles (both services)

Sunday, February 11, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, February 18, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, February 25, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, March 3, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, March 10, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School / 3rd - 9th Grade Sing @ 10:30 a.m. Service

Sunday, March 17, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. No Sunday School / Spring Break

Sunday, March 24, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School (Palm Sunday)  / 3 Yr. Old – 2nd Grade Sing @ 

10:30 a.m. / Bake Sale Fundraiser

Sunday, March 31, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. No Sunday School  / Easter Sunday

Sunday, April 7, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, April 14, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School

Sunday, April 21, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School / Confirmation

Sunday, April 28, 2024 9:15 a.m. 10:15 a.m. Sunday School / End of Year Program

Special Notes: 

* 3rd - 7th Grade  - Meet in the Sanctuary at 9:15 a.m. each Sunday then proceed to class at 9:30 a.m.

* 3 Yr. Old's - 2nd Grade - Meet in the music room in the basement at 9:15 a.m., then proceed to class at 9:30 a.m.


